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Product Data Sheet

LinkIT QSFP+ 40Gbps LR4 2km LinkIT
Duplex LC, 4x10Gbps, 1310nm, DDM

Product number: LI-QSFP40GLC-LR4-LIN

     Product Description
This QSFP+ 40Gbps LR4 transceiver supports aggregate bitrates of up to 41.2 Gb/s with an 
uncooled 4x10Gb/s transmitter. It offers a maximum link length of 2 kilometers on single-mode 
fiber (SMF) and features a hot-pluggable QSFP+ footprint with duplex LC receptacles. The 
transceiver dissipates less than 3.5 watts of power and operates with a single 3.3V power supply. It
supports a Digital Diagnostic Monitoring (DDM) interface and is compliant with RoHS-6 and 
lead-free standards. The case operates within a commercial temperature range of 0°C to +70°C. It
is suitable for 40G BASE LR4 Ethernet applications.

    Main Specifications

Brand LinkIT
Connector type 1 LC Duplex
Wave length (nm) 1310
Distance Up to 2km

    Extended Specifications

Transmission speed 40Gbps
Fibre type SMF
Standards  QSFP+ MSA, IEEE 802.3ba 40GBASE-LR4
Temperature 0°C to +70°C (Commercial)
EAN 7072262018072
Certifications CE, RoHS

http://www.linkit.eu/


LinkIT
Gneisveien 30
2020 Skedsmokorset
Norway

T +47 22 90 37 00 
W www.linkit.eu 
M linkit@linkit.eu

Visit our website:

         

Imported and 
distributed by CBK 
Distribusjon AS

           Dimensional Sketches

http://www.linkit.eu/

